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REV DATE REVISER REVISER

WEIGHT SCALE

SIZE REV

SHEET

Slewing Drive

SC17-2-102-25RH A

117 kg 1 : 4

Slewing Drive Performance Parameters
＜2.5rpm

24.4 kN.m 18x10 
135.6 kN.m
144.6 kN.m

102:1
≤0.1 7°

100x103  lbf.ft
106.7x103 lbf.ft

MOMENT LOAD CHART

kN
.m

kN

135.6

122.4

108.48

94.92

81.36

67.8

226.7 453.5 907.1680.3 1133.9

Rated Output Speed
Output Torque
Tilting Moment

Holding Torque
Static Axial Load Rating

Static Radial Load Rating
Gear Ratio
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Axial Load
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